

Criminal Rev.04-2024
CNR-WBUD 01-000948- 2024

Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277) District Judge, U/D at Raiganj.

05/03-07-2024

Today is fixed for hearing.

Revisionist files a hazira.

OP/ State also files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the respondent no. 02 files a petition, prays for time on the ground, wants of document.

Heard. Considered. The prayer for time is allowed as last chance id necessary order.

Hence, the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 01.08.2024 for hearing.

Both parties are directed to come ready on the fixed date.

D & C

District Judge
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.