

Criminal Rev.04-2024
CNR-WBUD 01-000948- 2024

Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277) District Judge, U/D at Raiganj.

06/01-08-2024

Today is fixed for hearing.

Revisionist files a hazira.

OP/ State also files hazira.

Respondent no. 02 files hazira.

Record is taken up for hearing.

Hearing heard in part.

To 21.09.2024 for further hearing.

D & C

District Judge
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.