

Criminal Revision 04 of 2024

CNR:WBUD01-000948-2024

**Present:- Ataur Rahman (WB00700)
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj**

Order No. 11

Dated 15.09.2025

Today is fixed for hearing.

Ld. Advocate for the revisionist files a petition and praying for time for hearing.

Heard. Considered. The prayer for time is allowed.

Fix 12.12.2025 for hearing.

Dictd. & corrd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur