

Criminal Revision 04 of 2024
CNR WBUD01-000948-2024
J.O. Code WB00883

Order No. 14

Dated: 08.01.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and further order.

Revisionist is ready through her Ld. Advocate.

No step taken by the Respondents.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **09.02.2026** for hearing.

D/c by me

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.